ONKRON

designed to support

A

Screen size: 50"-100"

Max. load
VESA

Screen diagonal (max)
Screen diagonal (min)
Number of screens
Height adjustment (max)
Height adjustment (min)
Upward tilt angle (max)
Downward tilt angle (max)
Warranty

S

Max load: 286 Ibs

Dimensions of the individual package

Individual package volume
Gross weight individual
Number of individual per pallet

VESA: 1000x600-
200x200 mm

286 Ibs

TS1991-B

el

T s/ @ 08 el
f— M L]
G M (]
f M0 (412}
F— MR (at]
S MR )
T MEx20 (1)
— M5 [kG]

—— il

__ o]

v

Height adjustment:

49.36-67.4"

200x200, 200x300, 200x400, 300x200, 300x300,
300x400, 400x200, 400x300, 400x400, 500x400,
600x200, 600x300, 600x400, 600x600, 700x400,
700x500, 800x200, 800x400, 800x500, 800x600,

1000x600 mm
100"

50"

1

67.4"

49.36"

50

50

5 years
115x59%x12 cm
8.14 m3

30 Ibs
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